Pos Bib
627
15
79
25
631
33
17
632
643
22
102
20
21
116
27
19
36
100
58
113
626
101
39
119
34
31
37
32
105
118
18
109
26
111
640
306
108
107
639
112
38
225
114
24
636
29
630
DNF 16
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November 02, 2025
Race 5 (Men)
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Name

DESJARDINS, Julien
DAL-CIN, Matteo
DESJARDINS, Antoine
EDMOND, Tyler
GOERTZ, Lucas
DEVEER, Carter
MILLER, Michael
MILES, Carson
KINCAID, Theodore
BARRETTE, Anthony
LEFEBVRE, Bruce
CHARRON, Nathan
BAKKER, Osmond
WALTON, Adrian
REEDMAN, Matthew
ZIKOVITZ, Evan
MCKAY, Cody

VAN DEN HAM, Doug
BEARDSALL, Andrew
LANGEVIN, Jesse
ROULEAU, Eric
GRIEVE, Richard
KREUSER, Sacha
DEVEER, Craig
DALY, Graham
PARKHILL, Michael
MICHAUD, Lucas
WOODFORD, Theodore
BOUDREAU, Marc
SEGUIN, Alexandre
GROUT, Justin
MARKIN, David
KEALEY, Evan

HALL, Andrew
CARSON, Dylan
FITZMAURICE, Danny
WASIAK, Szymek
DEEL, Jeffrey
GRAVES, Ethan
PITT, Tristan
BETTERIDGE, Miles
CICCONE, Domenic
DAS, Adrian
TREGUNNO, Peter
RUSHFORTH, Jacob
MCAULEY, Spencer
ROBERTS, Joshua
ST JOHN, Derrick

Team City Category License
Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme Gatineau Senior 51289
Passion Project Ottawa Senior  ON77715
Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme Gatineau Senior 51290
Ottawa Bicycle Club Stittsville Senior  ON77423
Waterloo Cycling Club:Stimulus Trek Waterloo Senior  ON77193
IGNITE Junior Cycling Team:Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Senior  ON77256
The Cyclery Vanier Senior  ON78061
Gatineau Senior  lecx981
Passion Project Gatineau Senior  1ecx603
Chelsea Senior  25CHAL-1192
Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Master A ON77679
Passion Project Ottawa Senior  ON77790
Bakker?s Trailblazers Stittsville Senior  ON77622
euro-sports Ottawa Master A 25COMP-0500
Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Senior  ON77596
IGNITE Junior Cycling Team Ottawa Senior  ON77361
Project Heart Ottawa Senior  ON77527
Nine2FivePro Cycling Team Ottawa Master A ON77733
Ottawa Senior  25CHAL-0919
Carleton Place Slow Spokes Carleton Place Master A eocx113
Les Rouleurs Polo-Vélo Gatineau Master A 51336
Ottawa Bicycle Club Kanata Master A ON77758
Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Senior  ON77458
The Cyclery Ottawa Master A ON77427
The Cyclery Ottawa Senior  25COMP-0275
Ottawa Senior  25CHAL-1316
Vélo La Shop Gatineau Senior 51875
Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme Ottawa Senior  ON77759
The Cyclery Osgoode Master A ON77897
Gatineau Master A 25CHAL-1360
The Cyclery Ottawa Senior  25CHAL-1318
Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Master A 25CHAL-0282
The Cyclery Ottawa Senior  eocx26
Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Master A 25CHAL-0175
Gatineau Master A
Ottawa Master A 25CHAL-0600
Ottawa Master A 25CHAL-0660
Carleton Place Master A 25COMP-0285
QuickCranks Racing Seguin Senior  25CHAL-0523
Port Hope Master A 25CHAL-0335
Ottawa Senior  25CHAL-1367
Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Cat2M 25CHAL-1366
Club Skinouk Vélo de Montagne Gatineau Master A eocx114
Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Senior  ON77716
Giant Bicycles Ottawa Senior
Chelsea Senior  eocx29
Ottawa Master A
The Cyclery Gatineau Senior  eocx16
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Time

1:03:04.76
1:03:48.69
1:04:40.07
1:05:13.65
1:05:20.68
1:06:06.59
1:07:12.10
1:07:13.71
1:08:14.08
1:08:30.05
1:08:52.46
1:08:56.90
1:09:43.88
1:03:11.77
1:03:29.82
1:03:32.12
1:04:06.47
1:04:07.43
1:04:11.95
1:04:26.00
1:04:58.60
1:05:21.11
1:05:28.37
1:05:28.53
1:06:18.59
1:06:25.62
1:06:36.60
1:07:31.86
1:08:47.93
1:08:59.74
1:09:03.05
1:03:38.63
1:03:43.96
1:04:02.11
1:04:15.78
1:04:30.89
1:04:33.73
1:04:34.73
1:04:54.08
1:06:10.50
1:06:37.22
1:08:21.80
1:08:58.92
1:09:38.10
1:04:09.26
1:04:22.15
1:07:09.17

Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #6

Gap

0'43.92"
1'35.31"
2'08.88"
2'15.92"
3'01.83"
4'07.33"
4'08.94"
5'09.31"
5'25.29"
5'47.70"
5'52.13"
6'39.11"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-3 laps
-3 laps
-3 laps

km/h
24.66
24.38
24.06
23.85
23.81
23.53
23.15
23.14
22.80
22,71
22.59
22.56
22.31
22.08
21.98
21.97
21.77
21.76
21.74
21.66
21.48
21.36
21.32
21.31
21.05
21.01
20.95
20.67
20.29
20.23
20.21
19.41
19.38
19.29
19.22
19.15
19.14
19.13
19.04
18.67
18.54
18.07
17.91
17.74
16.76
16.70
16.01
23.15

Lap 1

5:18.34
5:18.70
5:16.19
5:09.72
5:14.65
5:15.42
5:33.53
5:29.26
5:31.44
5:30.31
5:32.94
5:38.73
5:32.68
5:41.02
5:41.48
5:41.95
5:48.64
5:30.91
5:59.95
5:58.20
5:49.23
5:48.09
5:33.18
5:53.54
5:55.17
6:09.97
5:53.68
5:49.76
6:11.33
6:28.71
6:09.77
6:20.41
6:32.27
6:27.63
6:42.07
6:30.93
6:41.00
6:31.54
6:12.74
6:27.91
6:41.35
6:45.03
6:45.30
6:43.97
6:56.05
7:09.71
7:31.10
5:29.69

Lap 2

6:25.59
6:20.10
6:26.44
6:29.26
6:26.17
6:25.93
6:45.70
6:43.60
6:46.94
6:48.30
6:47.15
6:55.58
7:02.58
7:01.99
7:00.35
7:01.56
7:19.94
6:55.03
7:13.25
7:10.90
7:18.99
7:20.58
6:47.57
7:18.37
7:14.52
7:32.28
7:25.16
7:19.36
7:40.90
7:45.24
7:42.90
7:49.16
7:59.36
7:59.61
8:12.39
7:57.78
8:12.41
8:09.56
8:17.57
8:20.79
8:10.89
8:23.84
9:02.20
8:09.92
9:08.15
9:41.79
9:51.61
6:48.35

Lap3 Lap4

6:18.36 6:22.15
6:18.73 6:35.62
6:28.38 6:30.65
6:25.26 6:37.81
6:30.84 6:44.23
6:40.76 6:52.86
6:41.03 6:51.57
6:46.34 6:48.83
6:50.41 6:58.59
6:48.90 6:51.87
6:59.80 7:02.12
6:56.05 7:04.41
6:59.48 7:02.22
7:09.26 7:03.52
7:09.85 7:12.08
7:09.46 7:12.04
7:08.01 7:21.98
7:18.39 7:19.33
7:12.18 7:14.53
7:11.67 7:20.42
7:12.00 7:17.40
7:10.70 7:17.85
6:58.39 7:02.56
7:21.26 7:32.95
7:19.23 7:37.23
7:35.29 7:36.23
7:37.24 7:30.70
7:05.11 7:24.00
7:43.99 7:52.18
7:54.29 7:49.33
7:4491 7:50.13
7:59.68 7:58.88
7:59.39 8:04.86
8:02.72 8:23.28
8:10.76 8:12.00
8:20.44 8:14.75
8:09.07 8:16.63
8:14.02 8:21.06
8:27.77 8:15.61
8:13.53 8:19.98
8:10.79 8:22.74
8:39.27 8:43.80
8:49.08 8:49.07
8:25.90 8:50.93
9:34.00 9:52.43
9:30.13  9:27.09
9:45.48 10:00.50
6:48.23 6:48.29

Lap 5 Lap 6
6:28.05 6:24.11
6:28.58 6:32.96
6:36.74 6:31.62
6:36.90 6:56.65
6:48.69 6:45.71
6:57.54 6:54.85
6:54.03 6:55.87
6:48.04 6:50.75
6:56.93 6:59.22
6:57.61 7:02.31
7:00.56 7:00.59
7:05.90 7:07.87
7:04.15 7:07.83
7:10.96 7:20.90
7:22.76 7:15.39
7:21.89 7:15.43
7:20.44 7:16.99
7:23.84 7:16.94
7:19.67 7:14.21
7:18.88 7:19.55
7:21.09 7:18.27
7:21.11 7:20.19
7:00.48 7:00.58
7:23.34 7:27.40
7:39.93 7:37.22
7:42.60 7:42.51
7:34.97 7:33.24
7:49.99 7:59.64
7:54.69 7:55.56
7:53.33 7:59.57
7:54.51 7:55.84
8:18.22 8:33.28
8:19.60 8:12.47
8:20.93 8:16.06
8:24.84 8:13.25
8:20.71 8:22.97
8:25.10 8:20.47
8:19.90 8:17.06
8:19.00 8:23.05
8:27.60 8:48.55
8:42.29 9:01.41
8:57.72 9:00.59
8:43.62 9:11.54
9:08.34 9:36.43
9:37.45 9:29.96
9:39.64 9:31.34

10:08.31 9:59.95
6:48.29 6:48.29

Lap7 Lap8
6:26.80 6:26.94
6:32.47 6:31.17
6:41.03 6:40.51
6:48.45 6:44.30
6:51.65 6:43.63
6:44.88 6:35.77
6:53.72 6:55.85
6:53.31 6:56.46
7:02.59 7:02.66
7:01.04 7:00.38
7:07.59 7:13.16
7:04.87 7:02.05
7:04.95 7:02.26
7:15.59 7:12.98
7:15.42 7:18.23
7:15.55 7:18.18
7:13.21 7:25.81
7:27.06 7:22.45
7:15.15 7:26.76
7:16.52 7:23.11
7:21.44 7:34.61
7:27.10 7:45.42
9:12.97 7:55.23
7:34.29 7:33.11
7:35.46 7:36.65
7:34.71 7:22.81
7:36.46 7:46.66
8:03.55 7:54.47
7:54.60 7:47.70
7:47.22 7:50.76
7:54.31 8:06.50
8:15.48 8:23.52
8:18.44 8:17.58
8:24.11 8:07.76
8:15.03 8:05.44
8:19.52 8:23.80
8:24.92 8:04.12
8:28.01 8:13.59
8:36.61 8:21.72
9:07.13 8:25.00
8:46.44 8:41.29
9:08.03 8:43.52
9:01.03 8:37.06
9:29.44 9:13.18
9:31.24
9:22.44
9:52.23

25.93 km, 1st lap 1.90 km, 9 more laps of 2.67 km, winner: 1:03:05 - 24.66 km/h

Lap9 Lap 10
6:27.15 6:27.26
6:36.71 6:33.64
6:44.61 6:43.90
6:46.11 6:39.18
6:43.47 6:31.65
6:42.87 6:55.71
6:54.52 6:46.28
6:57.95 6:59.18
6:56.34 7:08.96
7:07.77 7:21.57
7:06.24 7:02.32
6:57.82 7:03.62
7:14.79 7:32.94
7:15.55
7:14.26
7:16.07
7:11.46
7:33.48
7:16.25
7:26.75
7:45.57
7:50.07
7:57.43
7:24.26
7:43.19
7:09.23
7:38.49
8:05.98
7:46.97
7:31.30
7:44.17
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Name
DESJARDINS, Julien
DAL-CIN, Matteo

EDMOND, Tyler
5 631 GOERTZ, Lucas

33 DEVEER, Carter
MILLER, Michael
MILES, Carson
KINCAID, Theodore
BARRETTE, Anthony
11 20 CHARRON, Nathan
BAKKER, Osmond
REEDMAN, Matthew
14 19 ZIKOVITZ, Evan
MCKAY, Cody

KREUSER, Sacha
18 34 DALY, Graham
PARKHILL, Michael
MICHAUD, Lucas

21 32 WOODFORD, Theodore

22 18 GROUT, Justin
KEALEY, Evan

24 639 GRAVES, Ethan
BETTERIDGE, Miles
26 24 TREGUNNO, Peter
RUSHFORTH, Jacob
MCAULEY, Spencer
DNF 16 ST JOHN, Derrick
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DESJARDINS, Antoine

BEARDSALL, Andrew

Team

Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme
Passion Project

Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme
Ottawa Bicycle Club

Waterloo Cycling Club:Stimulus Trek
IGNITE Junior Cycling Team:Ottawa Bicycle Club

The Cyclery
Passion Project

Passion Project

Bakker?s Trailblazers
Ottawa Bicycle Club

IGNITE Junior Cycling Team
Project Heart

Ottawa Bicycle Club
The Cyclery

Vélo La Shop

Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme
The Cyclery

The Cyclery

QuickCranks Racing

Ottawa Bicycle Club
Giant Bicycles

The Cyclery

City
Gatineau
Ottawa
Gatineau
Stittsville
Waterloo
Ottawa
Vanier
Gatineau
Gatineau
Chelsea
Ottawa
Stittsville
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Gatineau
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Seguin
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Chelsea
Gatineau

Category License

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

51289
ON77715
51290
ON77423
ON77193
ON77256
ON78061
lecx981
1lecx603
25CHAL-1192
ON77790
ON77622
ON77596
ON77361
ON77527
25CHAL-0919
ON77458
25COMP-0275
25CHAL-1316
51875
ON77759
25CHAL-1318
eocx26
25CHAL-0523
25CHAL-1367
ON77716

eocx29
eocx16

2025/11/02 16:33:30

Time

1:03:04.76
1:03:48.69
1:04:40.07
1:05:13.65
1:05:20.68
1:06:06.59
1:07:12.10
1:07:13.71
1:08:14.08
1:08:30.05
1:08:56.90
1:09:43.88
1:03:29.82
1:03:32.12
1:04:06.47
1:04:11.95
1:05:28.37
1:06:18.59
1:06:25.62
1:06:36.60
1:07:31.86
1:09:03.05
1:03:43.96
1:04:54.08
1:06:37.22
1:09:38.10
1:04:09.26
1:04:22.15

Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #6
November 02, 2025

Senior (Men)
25.93 km, 1st lap 1.90 km, 9 more laps of 2.67 km, winner: 1:03:05 - 24.66 km/h

Gap

0'43.92"
1'35.31"
2'08.88"
2'15.92"
3'01.83"
4'07.33"
4'08.94"
5'09.31"
5'25.29"
5'52.13"
6'39.11"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-3 laps
-3 laps

km/h

24.66
24.38
24.06
23.85
23.81
23.53
23.15
23.14
22.80
22.71
22.56
22.31
21.98
21.97
21.77
21.74
21.32
21.05
21.01
20.95
20.67
20.21
19.38
19.04
18.54
17.74
16.76
16.70
23.15

Lap 1

5:18.34
5:18.70
5:16.19
5:09.72
5:14.65
5:15.42
5:33.53
5:29.26
5:31.44
5:30.31
5:38.73
5:32.68
5:41.48
5:41.95
5:48.64
5:59.95
5:33.18
5:55.17
6:09.97
5:53.68
5:49.76
6:09.77
6:32.27
6:12.74
6:41.35
6:43.97
6:56.05
7:09.71
5:29.69

Lap 2

6:25.59
6:20.10
6:26.44
6:29.26
6:26.17
6:25.93
6:45.70
6:43.60
6:46.94
6:48.30
6:55.58
7:02.58
7:00.35
7:01.56
7:19.94
7:13.25
6:47.57
7:14.52
7:32.28
7:25.16
7:19.36
7:42.90
7:59.36
8:17.57
8:10.89
8:09.92
9:08.15
9:41.79
6:48.35

Lap 3

6:18.36
6:18.73
6:28.38
6:25.26
6:30.84
6:40.76
6:41.03
6:46.34
6:50.41
6:48.90
6:56.05
6:59.48
7:09.85
7:09.46
7:08.01
7:12.18
6:58.39
7:19.23
7:35.29
7:37.24
7:05.11
7:44.91
7:59.39
8:27.77
8:10.79
8:25.90
9:34.00
9:30.13
6:48.23

Lap4 Lap5

6:22.15 6:28.05
6:35.62 6:28.58
6:30.65 6:36.74
6:37.81 6:36.90
6:44.23 6:48.69
6:52.86 6:57.54
6:51.57 6:54.03
6:48.83 6:48.04
6:58.59 6:56.93
6:51.87 6:57.61
7:04.41 7:05.90
7:02.22 7:04.15
7:12.08 7:22.76
7:12.04 7:21.89
7:21.98 7:20.44
7:14.53 7:19.67
7:02.56 7:00.48
7:37.23 7:39.93
7:36.23 7:42.60
7:30.70 7:34.97
7:24.00 7:49.99
7:50.13 7:54.51
8:04.86 8:19.60
8:15.61 8:19.00
8:22.74 8:42.29
8:50.93 9:08.34
9:52.43 9:37.45
9:27.09 9:39.64
6:48.29 6:48.29

Lap 6

6:24.11
6:32.96
6:31.62
6:56.65
6:45.71
6:54.85
6:55.87
6:50.75
6:59.22
7:02.31
7:07.87
7:07.83
7:15.39
7:15.43
7:16.99
7:14.21
7:00.58
7:37.22
7:42.51
7:33.24
7:59.64
7:55.84
8:12.47
8:23.05
9:01.41
9:36.43
9:29.96
9:31.34
6:48.29

Lap 7

6:26.80
6:32.47
6:41.03
6:48.45
6:51.65
6:44.88
6:53.72
6:53.31
7:02.59
7:01.04
7:04.87
7:04.95
7:15.42
7:15.55
7:13.21
7:15.15
9:12.97
7:35.46
7:34.71
7:36.46
8:03.55
7:54.31
8:18.44
8:36.61
8:46.44
9:29.44
9:31.24
9:22.44

Lap 8

6:26.94
6:31.17
6:40.51
6:44.30
6:43.63
6:35.77
6:55.85
6:56.46
7:02.66
7:00.38
7:02.05
7:02.26
7:18.23
7:18.18
7:25.81
7:26.76
7:55.23
7:36.65
7:22.81
7:46.66
7:54.47
8:06.50
8:17.58
8:21.72
8:41.29
9:13.18

Lap9 Lap10
6:27.15 6:27.26
6:36.71 6:33.64
6:44.61 6:43.90
6:46.11 6:39.18
6:43.47 6:31.65
6:42.87 6:55.71
6:54.52 6:46.28
6:57.95 6:59.18
6:56.34 7:08.96
7:07.77 7:21.57
6:57.82 7:03.62
7:14.79 7:32.94
7:14.26
7:16.07
7:11.46
7:16.25
7:57.43
7:43.19
7:09.23
7:38.49
8:05.98
7:44.17
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102

100
113

101
119
105

109
111

306
108
107

114
630
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Name

LEFEBVRE, Bruce
WALTON, Adrian
VAN DEN HAM, Doug
LANGEVIN, Jesse
ROULEAU, Eric
GRIEVE, Richard
DEVEER, Craig
BOUDREAU, Marc
SEGUIN, Alexandre
MARKIN, David
HALL, Andrew
CARSON, Dylan
FITZMAURICE, Danny
WASIAK, Szymek
DEEL, Jeffrey

PITT, Tristan

DAS, Adrian
ROBERTS, Joshua

Team

Ottawa Bicycle Club
euro-sports

Nine2FivePro Cycling Team
Carleton Place Slow Spokes
Les Rouleurs Polo-Vélo
Ottawa Bicycle Club

The Cyclery

The Cyclery

Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club

Club Skinouk Vélo de Montagne

City

Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Carleton Place
Gatineau
Kanata
Ottawa
Osgoode
Gatineau
Ottawa
Ottawa
Gatineau
Ottawa
Ottawa
Carleton Place
Port Hope
Gatineau
Ottawa

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Category License Time

Master A ON77679 1:08:52.46
Master A 25COMP-0500 1:03:11.77
Master A ON77733 1:04:07.43
Master A eocx113 1:04:26.00
Master A 51336 1:04:58.60
Master A ON77758 1:05:21.11
Master A ON77427 1:05:28.53
Master A ON77897 1:08:47.93

Master A 25CHAL-1360 1:08:59.74
Master A 25CHAL-0282 1:03:38.63
Master A 25CHAL-0175 1:04:02.11
Master A 1:04:15.78
Master A 25CHAL-0600 1:04:30.89
Master A 25CHAL-0660 1:04:33.73
Master A 25COMP-0285 1:04:34.73
Master A 25CHAL-0335 1:06:10.50
Master A eocx114 1:08:58.92
Master A 1:07:09.17

2025/11/02 16:33:30

Gap

-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-3 laps

km/h
22.59

Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #6
November 02, 2025
Master A 30+ (Men)
25.93 km, 1st lap 1.90 km, 9 more laps of 2.67 km, winner: 1:08:52 - 22.59 km/h

Lap 1
5:32.94
5:41.02
5:30.91
5:58.20
5:49.23
5:48.09
5:53.54
6:11.33
6:28.71
6:20.41
6:27.63
6:42.07
6:30.93
6:41.00
6:31.54
6:27.91
6:45.30
7:31.10

Lap 2
6:47.15
7:01.99
6:55.03
7:10.90
7:18.99
7:20.58
7:18.37
7:40.90
7:45.24
7:49.16
7:59.61
8:12.39
7:57.78
8:12.41
8:09.56
8:20.79
9:02.20
9:51.61

Lap 3
6:59.80
7:09.26
7:18.39
7:11.67
7:12.00
7:10.70
7:21.26
7:43.99
7:54.29
7:59.68
8:02.72
8:10.76
8:20.44
8:09.07
8:14.02
8:13.53
8:49.08
9:45.48

Lap 4
7:02.12
7:03.52
7:19.33
7:20.42
7:17.40
7:17.85
7:32.95
7:52.18
7:49.33
7:58.88
8:23.28
8:12.00
8:14.75
8:16.63
8:21.06
8:19.98
8:49.07

10:00.50

Lap 5
7:00.56
7:10.96
7:23.84
7:18.88
7:21.09
7:21.11
7:23.34
7:54.69
7:53.33
8:18.22
8:20.93
8:24.84
8:20.71
8:25.10
8:19.90
8:27.60
8:43.62

10:08.31

Lap 6
7:00.59
7:20.90
7:16.94
7:19.55
7:18.27
7:20.19
7:27.40
7:55.56
7:59.57
8:33.28
8:16.06
8:13.25
8:22.97
8:20.47
8:17.06
8:48.55
9:11.54
9:59.95

Lap 7
7:07.59
7:15.59
7:27.06
7:16.52
7:21.44
7:27.10
7:34.29
7:54.60
7:47.22
8:15.48
8:24.11
8:15.03
8:19.52
8:24.92
8:28.01
9:07.13
9:01.03
9:52.23

Lap 8
7:13.16
7:12.98
7:22.45
7:23.11
7:34.61
7:45.42
7:33.11
7:47.70
7:50.76
8:23.52
8:07.76
8:05.44
8:23.80
8:04.12
8:13.59
8:25.00
8:37.06

Lap9 Lap10
7:06.24 7:02.32
7:15.55
7:33.48
7:26.75
7:45.57
7:50.07
7:24.26
7:46.97
7:31.30
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